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Individual Rankings - Through Event 121
8 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Chambers, Skyrah A 49  8 Bahamas
2 Julien, Chloe-Mari 43  8 Trinidad & Tobago
3 Sinclair, Leah 29  8 Jamaica National Team
4 Ferguson, Shiloh A 19  8 Bahamas
5 Edwards, Mya 16  8 Barbados Swim Team
6 Ovid, Zaakiyah 12  7 Trinidad & Tobago
7 Skeete, Azura 10  8 Barbados Swim Team
8 Beneby, Nyla 8  8 Bahamas
9 Ashley, Joanna 7  8 Jamaica National Team

10 King, Charlotte E 5  7 Bahamas
10 Williams, Leah 5  7 Jamaica National Team
10 Robertson, Jiah 5  8 Trinidad & Tobago
13 Massiah, Emma-Lee 4  8 Barbados Swim Team
14 Leacock, Jayelle 3  8 Trinidad & Tobago
14 Richard, Kayla Rose 3  8 St. Lucia National Team
16 Edward, Hillarie 2  8 St. Lucia National Team
17 Wirht, Dzifa 1  8 Suriname
17 Mounter, Jazz 1  8 Barbados Swim Team

8 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Whitelock, Dominick 41  8 Jamaica National Team
2 Mckenzie, Avyn C 38  8 Bahamas
3 Cameron, Zaheim 26  8 Jamaica National Team
4 Feaste, Lynden 15  8 Bahamas
5 Bridgewater, Jamari J 14  8 Bahamas
6 Elibox, Keyanno 12  8 St. Lucia National Team
7 Williams, Liam 11  8 Jamaica National Team
8 Mijnals, T'Shawn 10  8 Suriname
9 Holder, Maverick 9  8 Jamaica National Team

10 Pemberton, Myles 8  8 Trinidad & Tobago
10 Sutherland, Luke 8  8 Trinidad & Tobago
10 Sylvester, Judah 8  7 Barbados Swim Team
13 Zandgrond, Kian 7  7 Suriname
14 Ferguson, Connor A 5  8 Bahamas
15 Harris, Shazari 4  8 Barbados Swim Team
16 Barker, Noah 2  7 Barbados Swim Team
16 Arnhem, Jahzeel 2  8 Suriname
18 Charlemagne, Andrew 1  8 St. Lucia National Team
18 Coppin, Lukas 1  8 Barbados Swim Team

8 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Chambers, Skyrah A 49  8 Bahamas
2 Julien, Chloe-Mari 43  8 Trinidad & Tobago
3 Whitelock, Dominick 41  8 Jamaica National Team
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 121
8 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

4 Mckenzie, Avyn C 38  8 Bahamas
5 Sinclair, Leah 29  8 Jamaica National Team
6 Cameron, Zaheim 26  8 Jamaica National Team
7 Ferguson, Shiloh A 19  8 Bahamas
8 Edwards, Mya 16  8 Barbados Swim Team
9 Feaste, Lynden 15  8 Bahamas

10 Bridgewater, Jamari J 14  8 Bahamas
11 Elibox, Keyanno 12  8 St. Lucia National Team
11 Ovid, Zaakiyah 12  7 Trinidad & Tobago
13 Williams, Liam 11  8 Jamaica National Team
14 Mijnals, T'Shawn 10  8 Suriname
14 Skeete, Azura 10  8 Barbados Swim Team
16 Holder, Maverick 9  8 Jamaica National Team
17 Beneby, Nyla 8  8 Bahamas
17 Sutherland, Luke 8  8 Trinidad & Tobago
17 Sylvester, Judah 8  7 Barbados Swim Team
17 Pemberton, Myles 8  8 Trinidad & Tobago
21 Ashley, Joanna 7  8 Jamaica National Team
21 Zandgrond, Kian 7  7 Suriname
23 Robertson, Jiah 5  8 Trinidad & Tobago
23 Williams, Leah 5  7 Jamaica National Team
23 Ferguson, Connor A 5  8 Bahamas
23 King, Charlotte E 5  7 Bahamas
27 Harris, Shazari 4  8 Barbados Swim Team
27 Massiah, Emma-Lee 4  8 Barbados Swim Team
29 Leacock, Jayelle 3  8 Trinidad & Tobago
29 Richard, Kayla Rose 3  8 St. Lucia National Team
31 Edward, Hillarie 2  8 St. Lucia National Team
31 Barker, Noah 2  7 Barbados Swim Team
31 Arnhem, Jahzeel 2  8 Suriname
34 Coppin, Lukas 1  8 Barbados Swim Team
34 Charlemagne, Andrew 1  8 St. Lucia National Team
34 Wirht, Dzifa 1  8 Suriname
34 Mounter, Jazz 1  8 Barbados Swim Team

9-10 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Nottage, Grace A 61.50 10 Bahamas
2 Smith, Skylar 42 10 Jamaica National Team
2 Powell, Danielia 42 10 Jamaica National Team
4 Thomas, Jordayna 41 10 Jamaica National Team
5 Pantin, Serenity 33.50 10 Trinidad & Tobago
6 Astwood, Hannah 32 10 Bahamas
7 Nicholas, Isabel 22  9 Antigua & Barbuda
8 Hanna, Katelin-Dahlia A 18 10 Bahamas
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 121
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

9 Giddings, Athalia 15 10 Trinidad & Tobago
9 Marchan, Genesis 15 10 Trinidad & Tobago

11 Gill, Arsiah 13  9 Trinidad & Tobago
11 Johnson, Rinia E 13 10 Bahamas
13 Donaldson, Nia 9 10 Jamaica National Team
13 Cox, Skai 9 10 Barbados Swim Team
15 Howell, Jordin 2 10 Antigua & Barbuda
16 Edward, Leona 1 10 St. Lucia National Team
16 Emanus, Chloe A 1 10 St. Lucia National Team

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Parris, Joshua 88 10 Barbados Swim Team
2 Joseph, Attie 57 10 Barbados Swim Team
3 Cooper, Kymani D 44 10 Bahamas
4 Harrison, Wyatt 42 10 Trinidad & Tobago
5 Musgrove, Dylan A 24 10 Bahamas
6 Tjon A Pauw, Evan 21  9 Suriname
7 Brown, Elijah 18 10 Trinidad & Tobago
8 Stuart, Breon B 15 10 Bahamas
9 Nejal, Savar 13 10 Suriname

10 Thomas, Mateo 12 10 Grenada National Swim Team
11 Jomena, Jehmar 9 10 Suriname
12 Dalrymple, Sergio 7 10 Jamaica National Team
12 Andrew, Miles 7  9 St. Lucia National Team
14 Chen, Konnor 5 10 Jamaica National Team
14 Thompson, Keoma 5 10 Trinidad & Tobago
16 Hanna, Mason 3  9 Bahamas

9-10 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Parris, Joshua 88 10 Barbados Swim Team
2 Nottage, Grace A 61.50 10 Bahamas
3 Joseph, Attie 57 10 Barbados Swim Team
4 Cooper, Kymani D 44 10 Bahamas
5 Powell, Danielia 42 10 Jamaica National Team
5 Harrison, Wyatt 42 10 Trinidad & Tobago
5 Smith, Skylar 42 10 Jamaica National Team
8 Thomas, Jordayna 41 10 Jamaica National Team
9 Pantin, Serenity 33.50 10 Trinidad & Tobago

10 Astwood, Hannah 32 10 Bahamas
11 Musgrove, Dylan A 24 10 Bahamas
12 Nicholas, Isabel 22  9 Antigua & Barbuda
13 Tjon A Pauw, Evan 21  9 Suriname
14 Hanna, Katelin-Dahlia A 18 10 Bahamas
14 Brown, Elijah 18 10 Trinidad & Tobago
16 Giddings, Athalia 15 10 Trinidad & Tobago
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

16 Stuart, Breon B 15 10 Bahamas
16 Marchan, Genesis 15 10 Trinidad & Tobago
19 Gill, Arsiah 13  9 Trinidad & Tobago
19 Nejal, Savar 13 10 Suriname
19 Johnson, Rinia E 13 10 Bahamas
22 Thomas, Mateo 12 10 Grenada National Swim Team
23 Cox, Skai 9 10 Barbados Swim Team
23 Jomena, Jehmar 9 10 Suriname
23 Donaldson, Nia 9 10 Jamaica National Team
26 Andrew, Miles 7  9 St. Lucia National Team
26 Dalrymple, Sergio 7 10 Jamaica National Team
28 Thompson, Keoma 5 10 Trinidad & Tobago
28 Chen, Konnor 5 10 Jamaica National Team
30 Hanna, Mason 3  9 Bahamas
31 Howell, Jordin 2 10 Antigua & Barbuda
32 Emanus, Chloe A 1 10 St. Lucia National Team
32 Edward, Leona 1 10 St. Lucia National Team

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cooke, Anna-Lyssa 64 12 Jamaica National Team
2 Greaves, Aliyah 39 12 Barbados Swim Team
3 Rolle, Reniyah R 36 12 Bahamas
4 Redan, Alicia R 32 11 Suriname
5 Leera, Katelon 26 11 Trinidad & Tobago
6 Scarlett, Anna 25 12 Jamaica National Team
7 Phillips, Leah-Paige 20 12 Jamaica National Team
8 Andrew, Maya 19 11 St. Lucia National Team
9 George, Aniyah 18 12 St. Lucia National Team

10 Hamilton, Delneia S 17 11 Bahamas
11 Reid, Layla 15 12 Jamaica National Team
12 Best, Jayla 11 11 Barbados Swim Team
12 Taylor, Catrell L 11 12 Bahamas
12 Shorey, Lailah 11 11 Barbados Swim Team
15 Phillips, Ziya 10 11 Barbados Swim Team
16 Graaven, Themira 6 12 Suriname
17 Vigier, Jasmine 3 12 St. Lucia National Team
17 Devaux, Jaimie 3 12 St. Lucia National Team
19 Douglas, Emily 2 12 Trinidad & Tobago
19 Sukamaran, Elizabeth 2 11 Antigua & Barbuda

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Valentine, Xaiden M 78 12 Trinidad & Tobago
2 Dean, Adrian C 59 12 Bahamas
3 Seaton, Aidan 42 12 Jamaica National Team
4 Baptiste, Nikosi 35.50 12 Trinidad & Tobago
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

5 Beckles, Elisha 32 12 Barbados Swim Team
6 Vanderpool, Christian 27 11 Barbados Swim Team
7 Duncombe, Bison P 17.50 12 Bahamas
8 Martin, Adante 15 12 Barbados Swim Team
9 Alexander, Micah 11 11 Trinidad & Tobago

10 Brathwaite, Khalil 10 11 Trinidad & Tobago
10 Lewis, Nathan 10 12 St. Lucia National Team
12 Dantes, Tyler 8 11 St. Lucia National Team
13 Anka, Darren 7 12 Barbados Swim Team
14 Archer, Tajj A 5 12 Bahamas
15 Munroe, Sean A 4 12 Bahamas
16 Rao, Roshan 3 12 Jamaica National Team
16 Nicholas, Tristan 3 12 Antigua & Barbuda
18 Theresine, Tre 1 12 St. Lucia National Team
18 Ventura, Dimitri 1 12 Jamaica National Team
18 Hall, Christian 1 12 Jamaica National Team

11-12 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Valentine, Xaiden M 78 12 Trinidad & Tobago
2 Cooke, Anna-Lyssa 64 12 Jamaica National Team
3 Dean, Adrian C 59 12 Bahamas
4 Seaton, Aidan 42 12 Jamaica National Team
5 Greaves, Aliyah 39 12 Barbados Swim Team
6 Rolle, Reniyah R 36 12 Bahamas
7 Baptiste, Nikosi 35.50 12 Trinidad & Tobago
8 Redan, Alicia R 32 11 Suriname
8 Beckles, Elisha 32 12 Barbados Swim Team

10 Vanderpool, Christian 27 11 Barbados Swim Team
11 Leera, Katelon 26 11 Trinidad & Tobago
12 Scarlett, Anna 25 12 Jamaica National Team
13 Phillips, Leah-Paige 20 12 Jamaica National Team
14 Andrew, Maya 19 11 St. Lucia National Team
15 George, Aniyah 18 12 St. Lucia National Team
16 Duncombe, Bison P 17.50 12 Bahamas
17 Hamilton, Delneia S 17 11 Bahamas
18 Martin, Adante 15 12 Barbados Swim Team
18 Reid, Layla 15 12 Jamaica National Team
20 Alexander, Micah 11 11 Trinidad & Tobago
20 Taylor, Catrell L 11 12 Bahamas
20 Best, Jayla 11 11 Barbados Swim Team
20 Shorey, Lailah 11 11 Barbados Swim Team
24 Phillips, Ziya 10 11 Barbados Swim Team
24 Brathwaite, Khalil 10 11 Trinidad & Tobago
24 Lewis, Nathan 10 12 St. Lucia National Team
27 Dantes, Tyler 8 11 St. Lucia National Team
28 Anka, Darren 7 12 Barbados Swim Team
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11-12 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

29 Graaven, Themira 6 12 Suriname
30 Archer, Tajj A 5 12 Bahamas
31 Munroe, Sean A 4 12 Bahamas
32 Nicholas, Tristan 3 12 Antigua & Barbuda
32 Vigier, Jasmine 3 12 St. Lucia National Team
32 Rao, Roshan 3 12 Jamaica National Team
32 Devaux, Jaimie 3 12 St. Lucia National Team
36 Sukamaran, Elizabeth 2 11 Antigua & Barbuda
36 Douglas, Emily 2 12 Trinidad & Tobago
38 Ventura, Dimitri 1 12 Jamaica National Team
38 Hall, Christian 1 12 Jamaica National Team
38 Theresine, Tre 1 12 St. Lucia National Team

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Springer, Khalia 54 14 Barbados Swim Team
2 Fearon, Chloey 44 14 Jamaica National Team
3 Bryan, Kaira 37 14 Jamaica National Team
4 Seymour, Asha G 31 14 Bahamas
4 Coke, Zuri 31 14 Jamaica National Team
6 Donaldson, Samirah E 27 14 Bahamas
7 Julien, Madyson C 26 14 Bahamas
8 Rouse, Keimayah 19 14 Trinidad & Tobago
9 Clarke, Christin-Alyssa C 17 14 Bahamas

10 Capiatha, Amariah 16 14 Trinidad & Tobago
11 Johnson, Simya 15 13 Barbados Swim Team
12 Wong, Isabella 14 14 Jamaica National Team
13 Kirton, Amara 11 14 Barbados Swim Team
14 Antoine, Kimari 9 13 Trinidad & Tobago
15 Henry, Amaya 7 14 Trinidad & Tobago
16 Reece, Amara 6 13 St. Lucia National Team
16 Branch, Zavia 6 13 Barbados Swim Team

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mokkum, Tyrell 61.50 14 Suriname
2 Reid, Elliot 49 14 Barbados Swim Team
3 St. Louis, Nathaniel 39.50 14 Trinidad & Tobago
4 Simmons, Harold A 34 13 Bahamas
5 Cartwright, Tyler L 22 13 Bahamas
5 Gordon, Daniel 22 13 Jamaica National Team
5 Robinson, Benicio 22 13 Bahamas
8 Salmon, Aidan 21 13 Barbados Swim Team
9 James, Brandon 20 14 Trinidad & Tobago

10 Eaton, Matthew 16 14 Jamaica National Team
11 Yarbrough, Hamilton 15 14 Barbados Swim Team
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 121
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

12 Moncur, Ayriel J 14 14 Bahamas
12 Jordan, Antonio I 14 14 Trinidad & Tobago
14 Washington, Beau 11 14 Barbados Swim Team
15 Calderon, Caden 6 13 St. Lucia National Team
16 Gayle, Peyton 1 13 Jamaica National Team
16 Gayle, Ruel 1 13 Jamaica National Team
16 Reid, Kaiser 1 14 Trinidad & Tobago

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mokkum, Tyrell 61.50 14 Suriname
2 Springer, Khalia 54 14 Barbados Swim Team
3 Reid, Elliot 49 14 Barbados Swim Team
4 Fearon, Chloey 44 14 Jamaica National Team
5 St. Louis, Nathaniel 39.50 14 Trinidad & Tobago
6 Bryan, Kaira 37 14 Jamaica National Team
7 Simmons, Harold A 34 13 Bahamas
8 Coke, Zuri 31 14 Jamaica National Team
8 Seymour, Asha G 31 14 Bahamas

10 Donaldson, Samirah E 27 14 Bahamas
11 Julien, Madyson C 26 14 Bahamas
12 Gordon, Daniel 22 13 Jamaica National Team
12 Cartwright, Tyler L 22 13 Bahamas
12 Robinson, Benicio 22 13 Bahamas
15 Salmon, Aidan 21 13 Barbados Swim Team
16 James, Brandon 20 14 Trinidad & Tobago
17 Rouse, Keimayah 19 14 Trinidad & Tobago
18 Clarke, Christin-Alyssa C 17 14 Bahamas
19 Eaton, Matthew 16 14 Jamaica National Team
19 Capiatha, Amariah 16 14 Trinidad & Tobago
21 Johnson, Simya 15 13 Barbados Swim Team
21 Yarbrough, Hamilton 15 14 Barbados Swim Team
23 Wong, Isabella 14 14 Jamaica National Team
23 Moncur, Ayriel J 14 14 Bahamas
23 Jordan, Antonio I 14 14 Trinidad & Tobago
26 Kirton, Amara 11 14 Barbados Swim Team
26 Washington, Beau 11 14 Barbados Swim Team
28 Antoine, Kimari 9 13 Trinidad & Tobago
29 Henry, Amaya 7 14 Trinidad & Tobago
30 Reece, Amara 6 13 St. Lucia National Team
30 Calderon, Caden 6 13 St. Lucia National Team
30 Branch, Zavia 6 13 Barbados Swim Team
33 Gayle, Ruel 1 13 Jamaica National Team
33 Gayle, Peyton 1 13 Jamaica National Team
33 Reid, Kaiser 1 14 Trinidad & Tobago

15-17 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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1 Chung, Renae 69 16 Jamaica National Team
2 Murray, Alanna T 50 16 Bahamas
3 Balgobin, Kaitlin 35 15 Barbados Swim Team
4 France, Kaylee 27 16 Trinidad & Tobago
4 Zatarain, Alexia C 27 15 Bahamas
6 Jackson, Mishonte 23.50 15 Barbados Swim Team
7 Sieusankar, Siddhi 20.50 16 Trinidad & Tobago
8 Sylvester, Caylee 18 16 Trinidad & Tobago
8 Mendoza, Isabella F 18 16 Trinidad & Tobago
8 Hall, Imani-Leigh 18 15 Jamaica National Team

11 van der Leer, Victoria 16 15 Jamaica National Team
12 Mudahy, Morgan 15 15 Jamaica National Team
13 McClean, Naraia 7 16 Barbados Swim Team
13 Spencer, Elianna 7 16 Antigua & Barbuda
15 Rolle, Jayla Marie G 6 15 Bahamas
15 George, Trinity S 6 15 Bahamas
17 Walton, Sanaa 4 17 Barbados Swim Team
18 Mohamed, Amalia 2 16 Suriname
19 Holder, Kaitlyn 1 15 St. Lucia National Team

15-17 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 McBroom, Rafael S 77 15 Bahamas
2 Leera, Quillon 46 17 Trinidad & Tobago
3 Wright, Nathan 38 16 Jamaica National Team
4 Adelle-Jondeau, Daniel 36 16 Jamaica National Team
5 Fox, Michael A 27 16 Bahamas
6 Nicely, Akeem 21 17 Jamaica National Team
7 Johnson, Jaden 18 17 Barbados Swim Team
8 Simmons, Dijon M 16 15 Bahamas
8 Khan, Jordan 16 16 Trinidad & Tobago

10 Chatlani-Pickstock, Jahan R 13 15 Bahamas
10 Eastmond, Caleb 13 16 Trinidad & Tobago
12 Thomas, Kabiki 10 17 Jamaica National Team
13 Dear, Daniel 8 17 Barbados Swim Team
13 James, Shemar 8 17 St. Lucia National Team
15 Johnson, Kareem 7 17 Barbados Swim Team
16 Smith, Dominic 6 16 Barbados Swim Team
17 Sammy, Michael 5 16 Trinidad & Tobago
18 Vigier, D'Andre 3 16 St. Lucia National Team
19 Luo, Yuhao, Eric 1 15 St. Lucia National Team

15-17 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 McBroom, Rafael S 77 15 Bahamas
2 Chung, Renae 69 16 Jamaica National Team
3 Murray, Alanna T 50 16 Bahamas
4 Leera, Quillon 46 17 Trinidad & Tobago
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 121
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

5 Wright, Nathan 38 16 Jamaica National Team
6 Adelle-Jondeau, Daniel 36 16 Jamaica National Team
7 Balgobin, Kaitlin 35 15 Barbados Swim Team
8 Fox, Michael A 27 16 Bahamas
8 Zatarain, Alexia C 27 15 Bahamas
8 France, Kaylee 27 16 Trinidad & Tobago

11 Jackson, Mishonte 23.50 15 Barbados Swim Team
12 Nicely, Akeem 21 17 Jamaica National Team
13 Sieusankar, Siddhi 20.50 16 Trinidad & Tobago
14 Hall, Imani-Leigh 18 15 Jamaica National Team
14 Johnson, Jaden 18 17 Barbados Swim Team
14 Sylvester, Caylee 18 16 Trinidad & Tobago
14 Mendoza, Isabella F 18 16 Trinidad & Tobago
18 Simmons, Dijon M 16 15 Bahamas
18 Khan, Jordan 16 16 Trinidad & Tobago
18 van der Leer, Victoria 16 15 Jamaica National Team
21 Mudahy, Morgan 15 15 Jamaica National Team
22 Eastmond, Caleb 13 16 Trinidad & Tobago
22 Chatlani-Pickstock, Jahan R 13 15 Bahamas
24 Thomas, Kabiki 10 17 Jamaica National Team
25 James, Shemar 8 17 St. Lucia National Team
25 Dear, Daniel 8 17 Barbados Swim Team
27 Johnson, Kareem 7 17 Barbados Swim Team
27 Spencer, Elianna 7 16 Antigua & Barbuda
27 McClean, Naraia 7 16 Barbados Swim Team
30 George, Trinity S 6 15 Bahamas
30 Rolle, Jayla Marie G 6 15 Bahamas
30 Smith, Dominic 6 16 Barbados Swim Team
33 Sammy, Michael 5 16 Trinidad & Tobago
34 Walton, Sanaa 4 17 Barbados Swim Team
35 Vigier, D'Andre 3 16 St. Lucia National Team
36 Mohamed, Amalia 2 16 Suriname
37 Holder, Kaitlyn 1 15 St. Lucia National Team
37 Luo, Yuhao, Eric 1 15 St. Lucia National Team


